Utilities - Forest Grove

www.forestgrove-or.gov | 45°31'11"N 123°6'38"W

| Elevation: 210 ft

Power

City of Forest Grove Power
www.forestgrove-or.gov/Ip

Northwest Natural Gas
www.nwnatural.com

Emergency

Police/Fire/Medical
WWW.fOFeStEI’OVG-OI".EOV

Poison Control
www.poison.org

Garbage/Water

Waste Management
www.wmnorthwest.com

City of Forest Grove Water
www.forestgrove-or.gov

Sanitary Sewer City of Forest Grove
www.forestgrove-or.gov

Schools
Forest Grove School District
www.fgsdk12.org

Transit
TRIMET
www.trimet.org

Cable/Internet/Phone
Xfinity Telephone/Cable

www.xfinity.com

Hughes Net
www.hughesnet.com

Newspa per
Oregonian
www.oregonlive.com

USPS

U.S. Postal Service
WwWw.uUsps.com

503.992.3250

1.800.422.4012

911

1.800.222.1222

1.800.808.5901

503.992.3221

503.992.3221

503.357.6171

503.238.RIDE

1.888.824.8264

1.833.936.3565

503.221.8240

1.800.275.8777

While this information is deemed reliable, please confirm
with the utility company that they are the correct provider.
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